
 

 

2025-2026 CALENDAR SUMMARY 

Date Day(s) Event 
August 11, 2025 Monday First Day for Students 
September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day Holiday – No School 
October 10, 2025 Friday End of 1st 9 weeks 
October 10, 2025 Friday Mandatory School/District Learning – Virtual Student Learning 
October 13-17, 2025 Monday-Friday Fall Break – No School 
October 20, 2025 Monday Classes Resume 
October 23, 2025 Thursday Parent Conference Night 
October 24, 2025 Friday PD ½ Day – No Students 
November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans’ Day – No Students 
November 24-28, 2025 Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Break – No School 
December 1, 2025 Monday Classes Resume 
December 12, 2025 Friday PD Day – No Students – No School Food Services Staff 
Dec 22, 2025-Jan 2, 2026 Monday-Friday Christmas Break – No School 
January 5, 2026 Monday Mandatory School/District Learning – Virtual Student Learning 
January 6, 2026 Tuesday Classes Resume 
January 9, 2026 Friday End of 1st Semester 
January 15, 2026 Thursday Parent Conference Night 
January 16, 2026 Friday PD ½ Day – No Students 
January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday – No School 
February 16, 2026 Monday Presidents’ Day Holiday – No School 
February 17, 2026 Tuesday PD Day – No Students or 9 month Classified 
March 13, 2026 Friday End of 3rd 9 weeks 
March 13, 2026 Friday Mandatory School/District Learning – Virtual Student Learning 
March 23-27, 2026 Monday-Friday Spring Break – No School 
March 30, 2026 Monday Classes Resume 
April 3, 2026 Friday Good Friday – No School 
April 6, 2026 Monday Easter Monday – No School 
May 21, 2026 Thursday Last Day for Students 
May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day Holiday – No School 

 
Employee Group First Day Last Day 

12-month Employees Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 
11-month Certified Monday, July 7, 2025 Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
11-month Classified Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
10-month Certified Monday, July 21, 2025 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
10-month Custodial Monday, July 21, 2025 Friday, June 5, 2026 
10-month Classified Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
9 ½-month Certified Monday, July 28, 2025 Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
New Teacher Orientation Friday, August 1, 2025  
9-month Certified Monday, August 4, 2025 Friday, May 22, 2026 
9-month Classified Monday, August 4, 2025 Thursday, May 21, 2026 
School Food Services Monday, August 4, 2025 Thursday, May 21, 2026 

 


